PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR




COCKTAILS £8.00

Two of the same cocktails for £14

from 17:00 til 22:00

Wednesday to Saturday. Cocktails must be ordered together.

.~ Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, passoa, passion fruit
puree and pineapple juice served
with a shot of prosecco

2 Passionfruit Martini
Vanilla Vodka with passion fruit &
mango juice
Espresso Martini

= Presh Italian Espresso and vodka

Add a flavoured syrup of your choice: caramel, vanilla,
gingerbread, hazelnut and more for £0.90!

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord and pineapple
juice

N Long Island Iced Tea
Dry gin, white rum, vodka, tequila,
triple sec, lemon juice and Coca-
Cola
Mojito
Fresh mint leaves with white rum,
lime juice and soda
Cosmopolitan

5 Vodka, triple sec, lime juice and

@Al cranberry juice

Raspberry Mojito

Fresh mint leaves with white rum,
lime juice and raspberry syrup and
lemonade

Purple Rain

Cherry Sourz, blue curagao and
lemonade

Blue Lagoon

Vodka, blue curacao and lemonade
Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Peach Snapp's, orange juice
and cranberry juice

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco and soda water
Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
Strawberry Puree, strawberry syrup,
white rum and lime juice

Frozen Mio’s Mudslide

Vodka, Bailey’s, Tia Maria, and
double cream, topped with whipped
cream and chocolate sauce
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Two of the same cocktails for £14 from 17:00 til 22:00
Wednesday to Saturday. Cocktails must be ordered together.

, Caribbean Rum Punch

Old J Silver rum, Old J dark rum,
orange juice, pineapple juice and
grenadine
2 Coconut Martini
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit puree,
coconut syrup & pineapple juice
Pink Gin Spritz
s Pink gin, prosecco and lemonade
Pimm's Cooler
Pimm's, lemonade, mint leaves,
. orange and lemons.

Frozen Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, lemon sotbet and
prosecco

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, prosecco and soda

Tequila Sunrise

Grenadine, tequila, triple sec, lemon
juice and orange juice

Frozen Pina Colada

Coconut Puree, white rum and
pineapple juice

COCKTAIL PITCHERS £14.00

Two of the same pitchers for £22 from 17:00 til 22:00
Wednesday to Saturday. Cocktails must be ordered together.

Red Sangria

Red wine, brandy, Cointreau, slices
of oranges, lemon and limes
topped with Fanta orange and
lemon

White Sangria

White wine, brandy, Cointreau,
slices of oranges, lemon and limes
topped with Fanta orange and
lemon

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, prosecco and soda

Purple Rain

Cherry Sourz, blue curagao and
lemonade

Blue Lagoon

Vodka, blue curacao and lemonade
Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Peach Snapp's, orange juice
and cranberry juice

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco and soda water




DRAUGHT LAGER & CIDER

Pint Half g§3
Mio’roni Lager £4.40 £2.35
Birra Moretti £5.60 £2.95

Coors £4.60  £2.45 |
Woodpecker Cider £4.95  £2.60 °

Thatcher’s Cloudy Lemon £4.95 £2.60
Thatcher’s Dark Berry £4.95 £2.60
Thatcher’s Blood Orange £4.95 £2.60 :
Neck Oil ITPA £5.80  £3.05
Clwb Tropica IPA £5.90  £3.10
Guinness £4.95

BOTTLED LAGER

Peroni 330ml Gluten Free option available
Sol 330ml

Desperados 330ml

Alcohol Free Peroni 330ml

Alcohol Free Old Mout
Betries and Cherries 500ml




YVODKA

Smirnoff
Absolut Vodka
Absolut Vanilla

RUM

Bacardi

Kraken Spiced Rum
Kraken Black Cherry
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Old J Gold

O1d J Cherry

Old ] Dark

WHISKEY

The Famous Grouse
Jameson

Jack Daniels
Glenfiddich 12
Glenlivet 12

Glenmorangie 10

Single
£3.00
£2.60
£3.30
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

Single
£3.70
£4.00
£3.10
£5.40
£4.60
£4.70

Double
£4.50
£4.60
£4.70

Double
£4.50
£4.60
£4.80
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

Double
£5.20

£5.50
£4.60
£6.90
£6.10
£6.20
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Gordon’s Dry

Gordon’s Lemon

Gordon’s Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger
Whitley Neill Raspberry

Whitley Neill Blood Orange

Whitley Neill Pineapple

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger 0%

OTHER SPIRITS

Courvoisier Brandy

Baileys Served as 50ml
Tia Maria

Disaronno

Malibu

Peach Snapps
Southern Comfort

Passoa

Single
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.00

Single
£3.10
£3.30
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£2.90
£3.00
£3.00

Double
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.60
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Double
£4.60
£4.80
£4.70
£4.70
£4.50
£4.40
£4.50
£4.50




MIXERS

Coca-Cola 200ml 20p sugar tax
Diet Coke 200ml

Coca Cola Zero 200ml

Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml

Fever Tree Light Lemonade 200ml

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml

Fever Tree Slimline Tonic 200ml
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml
Feeer Tree Soda Water 200ml

3 FOR £10 SHOTS

Jagermeister
Sambuca Classic
Fireball

Tequila Rose
Tequila Patron Silver

Tequila Patron Anejo

Jager Bomb

Baby Guinness

3 FOR £5 SHOTS

Cherry Sourz
Apple Sourz

£2.40
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

Shot 25ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80




WHITE WINE

Small Medium Large Bottle

Molino Del Sol Airen £3.80  £4.80  [5.80 [£15.95
Spain - ABV 11%

An attractive dry white with

flora and citrus aromas leading

to a crisp, fresh palate.

SWA Bronze Award.

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio 450 [550  £650 £17.95
Italy - ABV 12%

Dry, crisp and fruity with a
wonderful hint of lemon.

Primi Soli Sauvignon Blanc (480 (580  [£6.80 [18.95
Italy - ABV 12%

A stylish wine that boasts
oodles of citrus fruit and
elderberry on the finish.

Boulders Beach

Sauvignon Blanc 2o Y 7 Tel, £7.50 [20.95
Western Cape - ABV 12.5%

This refreshingly crisp Sauvignon

Blanc has aromas and flavours of

green fig and citrus with a hit

of lemongrass.
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ROSE WINE

Molino Del Sol

Tempranillo Rosé
Spain - ABV 11%

Lashings of red summer
fruits and just a hint of vanilla
make this wine very approachable.

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio Blush
Italy - ABV 12%

A light, delicate style of rose wine
with a soft, refreshing burst of

summer red fruits.

RED WINE

Molino Del Sol Tempranillo
Spain - ABV 1%

A wonderful fruity red with a
silky-smooth finish.

SWA Commended
Primi Soli Metrlot

Inaly - ABV 12%
Luscious blackberries combine
with damson to give this wine
an overwhelming abundance
of fruit content.

Jarrah Wood Shiraz

Australia - ABV 13%

This classic Australian Shiraz is
packed with ripe cherry and
raspberry flavours with a pepper
spice finish. SWA Commended

(!

Small Medium Large Bottle
£3.80 [£4.80  £5.80 £15.95

[480 (580 (680 £18.95

Medium Large Bottle
£4.80 £5.80 £15.95

£650 £17.95

£7.00 £18.95




SPARKLING WINE

20cl Bottle

Primi Soli Extra Dry Prosecco

Italy - ABV 11%

Citrus fruit aromas and a hint of
peach on the palate. Soft and smooth
with delicate mousse.

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry
The delicious aromas of apple
and pear melt into a smooth

and fresh wine on the palate.
SWA Gold Award

Prosecco Serenello Rosé

A pale bright pink colour with

a lively perlage and persistent foam.

It has intense aromas of floral scents
accompanied by fruity notes of strawberries




SOFT DRINKS

Bottle of Still Water

Sparkling Water San Pellegrino
Lemon San Pellegrino

Orange San Pellegrino

Blood Orange San Pellegrino
Pomegranate and Orange San Pellegrino
Diet Coke 330ml

Coke Zero 330ml

Sprite 330ml

Fanta 330ml

Coca-Cola 330ml 20p sugar tax
Appletiser

Orange and Passionfruit J20
Raspberry and Apple J20

Apple and Mango J20

Apple Simply Fruity Fruit Shoot
Strawberry Simply Fruity Fruit Shoot
Blackcurrant Simply Fruity Fruit Shoot
Orange Simply Fruity Fruit Shoot
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice
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* COFFEE & SPECIALITY

& e Regular

Americano £3.00
Cappuccino £3.40
Caffe Latte £3.30
Flat White

Babyccino £1.60
Hot Chocolate £3.40
Italian Hot Chocolate £3.80

Caffe Mocha £3.90
Add shots for double strength

Add Flavoured Syrup

Add whipped cream and marshmallows

Soya or Oat Milk Available £0.20 extra
Decaf Coffee £0.20 extra

Tia Maria
Baileys
Irish Coffee
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TEA SELECTION

English Breakfast
Decaffeinated

Earl Grey

Peppermint
Camomile
Lemongrass & Ginger
Red Berry

Green Tea

Gtreen Tea Peach

ICED & BLENDED DRINKS

' Add whipped cream and marshmallows for £0.50

Iced Latte

Iced Caffe

Iced Mocha

Iced Frappe Latte
Vanilla Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake
Chocolate Milkshake
Banana Milkshake

4| Add aflavoured syrup £0.90
\ . Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Cinnamon | and more!
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HIRE OUR FUNCTION ROOM W

. ) B\ 3
Our Snug is the perfect space to host your event. Its spacious, }“
stylish and comes with everything you need to make your ey
gathering a success, Whether it’s a birthday, anniversary,

corporate event or any special event we have you covered.

Our buffet packages offer a wide variety of delicious dishes,

from savory to sweet we've got it all covered. If you'd like

more information, Please ask a member of staff.










