



# DRINKS

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR

### COCKTAILS £8.00

Two of the same cocktails for £14 from 17:00 til 22:00 Wednesday to Saturday. Cocktails must be ordered together.

#### Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, passoa, passion fruit Fresh mint leaves with white rum, puree and pineapple juice served with a shot of prosecco

#### Passionfruit Martini

Vanilla Vodka with passion fruit & mango juice

#### Espresso Martini

Fresh Italian Espresso and vodka Add a flavoured syrup of your choice: caramel, vanilla, gingerbread, hazelnut and more for £0.90!

#### French Martini

Vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice

#### Long Island Iced Tea

Dry gin, white rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice and Coca-Cola

#### Mojito

Fresh mint leaves with white rum, lime juice and soda

#### Cosmopolitan

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice and cranberry juice

#### Raspberry Mojito

lime juice and raspberry syrup and lemonade

#### Purple Rain

Cherry Sourz, blue curação and lemonade

#### Blue Lagoon

Vodka, blue curação and lemonade

#### Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Peach Snapp's, orange juice and cranberry juice

#### **Aperol Spritz**

Aperol, prosecco and soda water

#### Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri

Strawberry Puree, strawberry syrup, white rum and lime juice

#### Frozen Mio's Mudslide

Vodka, Bailey's, Tia Maria, and double cream, topped with whipped cream and chocolate sauce

### SEASONAL COCKTAILS £8.00

Two of the same cocktails for £14 from 17:00 til 22:00 Wednesday to Saturday. Cocktails must be ordered together.

#### Caribbean Rum Punch

Old J Silver rum, Old J dark rum, orange juice, pineapple juice and grenadine

#### **Coconut Martini**

Vanilla vodka, passionfruit puree, coconut syrup & pineapple juice

#### Pink Gin Spritz

Pink gin, prosecco and lemonade

#### Pimm's Cooler

Pimm's, lemonade, mint leaves, orange and lemons.

#### Frozen Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, lemon sorbet and prosecco

#### Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, prosecco and soda

#### Tequila Sunrise

Grenadine, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice and orange juice

#### Frozen Pina Colada

Coconut Puree, white rum and pineapple juice

### **COCKTAIL PITCHERS £14.00**

Two of the same pitchers for £22 from 17:00 til 22:00 Wednesday to Saturday. Cocktails must be ordered together.

#### **Red Sangria**

Red wine, brandy, Cointreau, slices of oranges, lemon and limes topped with Fanta orange and lemon

#### White Sangria

White wine, brandy, Cointreau, slices of oranges, lemon and limes topped with Fanta orange and lemon

#### Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, prosecco and soda

#### Purple Rain

Cherry Sourz, blue curação and lemonade

#### Blue Lagoon

Vodka, blue curação and lemonade

#### Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Peach Snapp's, orange juice and cranberry juice

#### **Aperol Spritz**

Aperol, prosecco and soda water

# DRAUGHT LAGER & CIDER

	Pint	Half
Mio'roní Lager	£4.40	£2.35
Birra Moretti	£5.60	£2.95
Coors	£4.60	£2.45
Woodpecker Cider	£4.95	£2.60
Thatcher's Cloudy Lemon	£4.95	£2.60
Thatcher's Dark Berry	£4.95	£2.60
Thatcher's Blood Orange	£4.95	£2.60
Neck Oil IPA	£5.80	£3.05
Clwb Tropica IPA	£5.90	£3.10
Guinness	£4.95	

# **BOTTLED LAGER**

Peroni 330ml	Gluten Free option available	£4.50
Sol 330ml		£4.20
Desperados 330	ml	£4.60
Alcohol Free Pe	eroni 330ml	£3.50
Alcohol Free Ol	d Mout	
Berries and Che	erries 500ml	£3.95

VODKA	Single	Double
Smirnoff	£3.00	£4.50
Absolut Vodka	£3.10	£4.60
Absolut Vanilla	£3.20	£4.70
RUM	Circle	Dealle
Bacardi	Single £3.00	Double £4.50
Kraken Spiced Rum	£3.00 £2.60	£4.60
Kraken Black Cherry	£3.30	£4.80
Captain Morgan Spiced	£2.90	£,4.40
Captain Morgan Dark	£2.90	£,4.40
Old J Gold	£,2.90	£4.40
Old J Cherry	£,2.90	£,4.40
Old J Dark	£2.90	£4.40
WHISKEY		
M LIISWE I	Single	Double
The Famous Grouse	£3.70	£5.20
Jameson	£4.00	£5.50
Jack Daniels	£3.10	£4.60
Glenfiddich 12	£5.40	£6.90
Glenlivet 12	£4.60	£6.10
Glenmorangie 10	£4.70	£6.20
	Kall and I	

GIN		
	Single	Double
Gordon's Dry	£3.00	£4.50
Gordon's Lemon	£3.00	£4.50
Gordon's Pink	£3.00	£4.50
Bombay Sapphire	£3.10	£4.60
Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger	£4.00	£5.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry	£4.00	£5.50
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	£4.00	£5.50
Whitley Neill Pineapple	£4.00	£5.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger 0%	£2.00	
OTHER SPIRITS		
	Single	Double
Courvoisier Brandy	£3.10	£4.60
Baileys Served as 50ml	£3.30	£4.80
Tia Maria	£3.20	£4.70
Disaronno	£3.20	£4.70
Malibu	£3.00	£4.50
Peach Snapps	£2.90	£4.40
Southern Comfort	£3.00	£4.50
Passoa	£3.00	£4.50

MIXER:	3
--------	---

Coca-Cola 200ml	20p sugar tax	£2.40
Diet Coke 200ml		£2.20
Coca Cola Zero 200ml		£2.20
Fever Tree Lemonade 200	0ml	£2.20
Fever Tree Light Lemona	ade 200ml	£2.20
Fever Tree Mediterranear	n Tonic 200ml	£2.20
Fever Tree Slimline Toni	c 200ml	£2.20
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 20	0ml	£2.20
Feeer Tree Soda Water 20	00ml	£2.20
3 FOR £10	SHOTS	Shot 25ml
Jägermeister		£3.50
Sambuca Classic		£3.50
Fireball		£3.50
Tequila Rose		£3.50
Tequila Patron Silver		£3.80
Tequila Patron Anejo		£3.80
Jäger Bomb		£3.80
Baby Guinness		£3.80
3 FOR £5 S	HOTS	
Cherry Sourz		£2.50
Apple Sourz		£2.50

# WHITE WINE

	Small	Medium	Large	Bottle
Molino Del Sol Airen Spain - ABV 11% An attractive dry white with flora and citrus aromas leading to a crisp, fresh palate. SWA Bronze Award.	£3.80	£4.80	£5.80	£15.95
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio  Italy - ABV 12%  Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.	£4.50	£5.50	£6.50	£17.95
Primi Soli Sauvignon Blanc Italy - ABV 12% A stylish wine that boasts oodles of citrus fruit and elderberry on the finish.	£4.80	£5.80	£6.80	£18.95
Boulders Beach				
Sauvignon Blanc Western Cape - ABV 12.5% This refreshingly crisp Sauvignon Blanc has aromas and flavours of green fig and citrus with a hit of lemongrass.	£5.50	£6.50	£7.50	£20.95

# ROSÉ WINE

#### Molino Del Sol

#### Tempranillo Rosé

Spain - ABV 11%

Lashings of red summer fruits and just a hint of vanilla make this wine very approachable.

#### Primi Soli Pinot Grigio Blush

Italy - ABV 12%

A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.

### Small Medium Large Bottle

£3.80 £4.80 £5.80 £15.95

£4.80 £5.80 £6.80 £18.95

### RED WINE

#### Molino Del Sol Tempranillo

Spain - ABV 11%

A wonderful fruity red with a silky-smooth finish.

SWA Commended

#### Primi Soli Merlot

Italy - ABV 12%

Luscious blackberries combine with damson to give this wine an overwhelming abundance of fruit content.

#### Jarrah Wood Shiraz

Australia - ABV 13%

This classic Australian Shiraz is packed with ripe cherry and raspberry flavours with a pepper spice finish. SWA Commended

#### Small Medium Large Bottle

£3.80 £4.80 £5.80 £15.95

£4.50 £5.50 £6.50 £17.95

£5.00 £6.00 £7.00 £18.95

# SPARKLING WINE

	20cl Bottle	Bottle
Primi Soli Extra Dry Prosecco  Italy - ABV 11%  Citrus fruit aromas and a hint of peach on the palate. Soft and smooth with delicate mousse.		£24.95
Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on the palate. SWA Gold Award	£6.95	
Prosecco Serenello Rosé  A pale bright pink colour with a lively perlage and persistent foam. It has intense aromas of floral scents accompanied by fruity notes of strawberries	£7.95	£25.95

# SOFT DRINKS

Bottle of Still Water	£2.00
Sparkling Water San Pellegrino	£2.30
Lemon San Pellegrino	£2.30
Orange San Pellegrino	£2.30
Blood Orange San Pellegrino	£2.30
Pomegranate and Orange San Pellegrino	£2.30
Diet Coke 330ml	£2.50
Coke Zero 330ml	£2.50
Sprite 330ml	£2.50
Fanta 330ml	£2.50
Coca-Cola 330ml 20p sugar tax	£2.70
Appletiser	£2.50
Orange and Passionfruit J2O	£2.50
Raspberry and Apple J2O	€2.50
Apple and Mango J2O	£2.50
Apple Simply Fruity Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Strawberry Simply Fruity Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Blackcurrant Simply Fruity Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Orange Simply Fruity Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Orange Juice	£2.50
Apple Juice	£2.50
Pineapple Juice	£2.50

# COFFEE & SPECIALITY

	Regular	Large
Americano	£3.00	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.40	£3.90
Caffe Latte	£3.30	£3.80
Flat White		£3.80
Babyccino	£1.60	
Hot Chocolate	£3.40	£3.90
Italian Hot Chocolate	£3.80	
Caffe Mocha	£3.90	£4.40
Add shots for double strength		€0.90
Add Flavoured Syrup		£0.90
Add whipped cream and marshmallows		£0.50

Soya or Oat Milk Available £0.20 extra

Decaf Coffee £0.20 extra

# LIQUEUR COFFEE

Tia Maria	£6.50
Baileys	£6.50
Irish Coffee	£6.50

# TEA SELECTION

English Breakfast	£2.60
Decaffeinated	£2.80
Earl Grey	£2.80
Peppermint	€2.80
Camomile	£2.80
Lemongrass & Ginger	£2.80
Red Berry	£2.80
Green Tea	£2.80
Green Tea Peach	£2.80

# ICED & BLENDED DRINKS

Add whipped cream and marshmallows for £0.50

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Cinnamon | and more!

Add a flavoured syrup £0.90

Iced Latte	£3.40
Iced Caffe	£3.10
Iced Mocha	£3.80
Iced Frappe Latte	£3.80
Vanilla Milkshake	£4.00
Strawberry Milkshake	£4.00
Chocolate Milkshake	£4.00
Banana Milkshake	£4.00

### HIRE OUR FUNCTION ROOM

Our Snug is the perfect space to host your event. Its spacious, stylish and comes with everything you need to make your gathering a success, Whether it's a birthday, anniversary, corporate event or any special event we have you covered.



Our buffet packages offer a wide variety of delicious dishes, from savory to sweet we've got it all covered. If you'd like more information, Please ask a member of staff.







